Sampling Date: 5/3/2022    

Status: Completed Sampling    

RESULTS 
Below are the results from the first round of testing of drinking water for lead that was conducted 

at Mid-Del Public Schools - Midwest City Elementary School on May 3, 2022. Overall, one 

hundred twenty-four (124) outlets were tested resulting in a total of two hundred forty-eight 

(248) samples being sent to the lab. 

• Two hundred six (206) samples had no detectable level of lead. 

• Forty-two (42) samples had a low detection of lead between 1.0 and 14.9 µg/L. 

• Zero (0) samples had a high detection of lead equal to or above 15.0 µg/L. 

The table below shows all sample results. Sample results are in micrograms per liter, shown as